Stevne: Kaststevne
Stevnested: Baerum Idrettspark
Stevnedato: 12.10.2025
Arrangor Tyrving IL
Kontaktperso Jo Nesse

Telefon: 92699045
Epost: nessejo2022@outlook.com
Diskos
G 13 (750)
1 Felix Honningsvag Bakkelagets SK | 35,59
2 Henrik Andreassen Uraedd Friidrett | 28,03
3 Sander Tgrvold Guldbrandsen IL Tyrving HiHHH
4 Karl Landet Danielsen Bakkelagets SK | 21,08
G14 (1kg)
1 Oliver Wiik Moss IL 39,75
G15 (1kg)
1 Kristian Henriksen Moss IL 27,57

G17 (1,5kg)

1 Even Ragnhildslgkken Ull-Kisa IL 45,30
J14 (750)
1 Ella Hjeltnes Ull-Kisa IL 48,46|Aldersrek.
2 Clara Almén-Moe IL Tyrving 22,71
J15 (750)
Hanna Rimstad Ull-Kisa IL 28,74
Stine-Marie Vaskinn Ringerike FIK 22,22
MVe60 (1kg)
1 Tommy Jacobsen Askim IF 19,52
MV50 (1,5)

1 Richard Smitt-Ingebretsen Boler IF 32,81



mailto:nessejo2022@outlook.com

KS (1kg)

G 13 (3kg)

G14 (4kg)

G15 (4kg)

G17 (5kg)

J14 (3kg)

J15 (3kg)

MV60 (5kg)

MV50 (6kg)

1 Ida Nesse
2 Mari Kjplberg
- Mette-Elise Vaskinn

Kule

1 Henrik Andreassen

2 Felix Honningsvag

3 Sander Tgrvold Guldbrandsen
4 Karl Landet Danielsen

1 Oliver Wiik

1 Kristian Henriksen

1 Even Ragnhildslgkken

1 Ella Hjeltnes

1 Hanna Rimstad
2 Lisa-Marie Finstad
3 Stine-Marie Vaskinn

1 Tommy Jacobsen

1 Richard Smitt-Ingebretsen

IL Tyrving
Romerike FIK
Ringerike FIK

Uraedd Friidrett
Bakkelagets SK
IL Tyrving

Bakkelagets SK

Moss IL

Moss IL

Ull-Kisa IL

Ull-Kisa IL

Ull-Kisa IL
Vestby IL
Ringerike FIK

Askim IF

Boler IF

35,01

31,22

nm

11,20

10,90

8,72

8,55

10,18

10,03

12,46

12,70

11,61
10,95
8,59

7,21

8,97




KS (1kg)
1 Ida Nesse

KV50 (3kg)
1 Mari Kjglberg

Slegge

J14 (3kg)
1 Ella Hjeltnes

G14 (4kg)
1 Oliver Wiik

G15 (4kg)
1 Kristian Henriksen

KS (4kg)
1 Ida Nesse

Spyd
G14 (600)
1 Oliver Wiik

G15 (600)
1 Kristian Henriksen

IL Tyrving

Romerike FIK

Ull-Kisa IL

Moss IL

Moss IL

IL Tyrving

Moss IL

Moss IL

9,21

11,61

34,88

36,32

36,14

30,44

50,82

36,90




